Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

9sensing.honeywell.com
Unipolar Digital Hall-Effect Sensor ICs
Order Guide
Catalog Listing Description
SS341RT
Unipolar, digital Hall-effect sensor IC, high sensitivity, SOT-23 package, tape and reel packaging
(3000 units per reel)
SS343RT
Unipolar, digital Hall-effect sensor IC, medium sensitivity, SOT-23 package, tape and reel packaging
(3000 units per reel)
SS349RT
Unipolar, digital Hall-effect sensor IC, low sensitivity, SOT-23 package, tape and reel packaging
(3000 units per reel)
SS441R
Unipolar, digital Hall-effect sensor IC, high sensitivity, flat TO-92-style package, bulk packaging
(1000 units per bag)
SS443R
Unipolar, digital Hall-effect sensor IC, medium sensitivity, flat TO-92-style package, bulk packaging
(1000 units per bag)
SS449R
Unipolar, digital Hall-effect sensor IC, low sensitivity, flat TO-92-style package, bulk packaging
(1000 units per bag)
Figure 6. SS440R Mounting Dimensions (For reference only. mm/[in].)
2,5
[0.100]
1,6
[0.062]
3X 0,3
[0.015]
0,76
[0.03]
4,1
[0.161]
2X 1,3
[0.050]
3X 0,43
[0.017]
3X 0,38
[0.015]
3.0
[0.118]
GNDVS OUT
14,61
[0.575]
1,83
[0.072]
0,46
[0.018]
NOMINAL
TO IC
SENSING
SURFACE
NOMINAL
IC CENTER
Sensing and Control
Honeywell
1985 Douglas Drive North
Golden Valley, MN 55422
honeywell.com